EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

510, X10

Austins Ferry to Hobart City

MBE

510

ROUTE

Austins Ferry to
Hobart City

Granton to
Hobart City EXPRESS

X10

WHO OPERATES |seren"®
MY SERV'CE’ @ metrotas.com.au
Q132201

Tasmanian
- Government

Legend 7|
mem RouUte 510 N

Granton

w=== Route X10 Sharron Dr

o Map reference
‘ Interchange
) Hospital
@ Educational institution
Shopping centre
® Point of interest

2J9359H

[}
E
g
o
a

‘ Main Rd@

Ba\to‘nsboroug Rd
<—Louise|Rd
Arncliffe Rd

Austins Ferry
Arncliffe Rd

Map not to scale

Express Bus Stops €
Route X10
O Granton

All stops between
Granton and Claremont

Hilton Rd

O
[2]
o
%
°
3
o
3
2

Claremont Link Rd

Express - limited stops between
Claremont and Hobart City

Goodwood

Brooker Ave Stop 25

Goodwood o Claremont &
Brooker Ave/Lampton Ave Canberra Rd —; College ty\'2>\
Lutana Claremont Link Rd )/ (¢4
Brooker Ave/Ashbolt Cres Qsﬁ

Hobart City

i QuinQuumQ Qi

Campbell St/Liverpool St (in)
@ Hobart City Interchange

CHIGWELL
Berriedale Rd || °

ROSETTA
Marys Hope Rd

Montrose Rd

o
MONTROSE ||¢
g
S
GLENORCHY ¢
I
Tolosa[st | g ‘
Glenorchy @ Derwent Entertainment Centre
@ Interchange ‘ Elwick Rd & Elwick Racecourse

Goodwood Rd
GOODWOOD

Eady St

g Royal Hobart @
—Showgrounds

] €]
Metro Springfield ® 2@ DERWENT
Interchange Springfield AveeDerwent Park Rd PARK
=) | MOONAH
—S@-AbetRy

Forster St O Risdon Rd

NEW
TOWN

LUTANA

Brooker Ave|

Town Rd

Augusta Rd 2 @

S T g
z

Ave

Queens

Elphinstone Rde\@ Federal Sta’
=

S| Domain
NORTH 20 °
HoBaRTEUmetst] Bl 5 @m Royal Botanic
= Q) Gardens
Elizabeth Coll = 3
izabeth College @w 5 € Uras
Bathurst St ¢! < O Medical Discovery
- 5 Science Centre
Liverpool St<Q @
HOBART =222t

o

H' obal

Tospit

@ Hobart City [[510] Colins St_u <3
Interchange V-
Macquarie St

Online trip information
transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

510, X10

510, X10 from Granton & Austins Ferry towards Hobart City

Monday to Friday
Tef ROUTE NUMBER

am am am am am am am am am am am pm pm pm  pm

(® Hestercombe Estate, Sharron Dr - - 714 - 745 815 - - - - - - - - -
Austins Ferry, Arncliffe Rd 6:36 7.06 719 7:38 750 820 818 852 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 347
@ Hilton Rd/Edgar St 6:40 712 722 745 753 823 825 857 951 10:51 11:51 1251 1:51 2:51  3:51
(© Adelphi Rd/Box Hill Rd 6:47 722 726 755 757 827 835 906 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59
® Claremont, Main Rd 6:49 7:26 - 759 - - 840 9:09 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03
@ Glenorchy Interchange Stop H 7:.00 7:40 - 814 - - 855 922 1016 11:16 1216 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16
@® Metro Springfield Stop B 7:03 s7:45 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(& Moonah Shops, Main Rd 7:05 s7:48 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(@ New Town Rd/Risdon Rd 7:07 s7:52 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
(© Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 7:13  s7:59 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
B Hobart City, Collins St 7:23 8811 7:53 - 824 854 - - - - - - - - -

Monday to Friday (cont)

m2p ROUTE NUMBER

(® Hestercombe Estate, Sharron Dr -

Austins Ferry, Arncliffe Rd 413 505 546 6:51 742 841 941 10:41
(© Hilton Rd/Edgar St 417 509 550 6:55 7:46 8:45 9:45 10:45
(© Adelphi Rd/Box Hill Rd 424 516 556 7:.02 7:52 852 9:52 10:52
® Claremont, Main Rd 427 519 559 7:04 754 854 954 10:54
@ Glenorchy Interchange Stop H 440 532 6:10 7:15 805 9:05 10:05 11:05
@® Metro Springfield Stop B 445 537 6:14 719 808 9:08 10:08 11:08
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 448 540 6:17 722 810 9:10 10:10 11:10
(@ New Town Rd/Risdon Rd 451 542 6:19 7:24 812 912 10:12 11:12
(@ Nith Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 4:58  5:49 625 7:30 818 9:18 10:18 11:18
'@ Hobart City, Collins St 511  6:01  6:36  7:40 8227 9:27 10:27 11:27
Saturday
Tef ROUTE NUMBER 510 | 510 | 510 | 510 | 510
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
® Austins Ferry, Arncliffe Rd 8:49 949 1049 11:49 12149 1:49 2:49 349 449 552 653 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36
(© Hilton Rd/Edgar St 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:563 353 453 5:56 6:57 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40
© Adelphi Rd/Box Hill Rd 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 401 501 6:03 7:04 7:47 847 947 10:47
(® Claremont, Main Rd 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 404 504 6:05 7:06 7:49 849 9149 10:49
@ Glenorchy Interchange Stop H 917 1017 11:17 12147 147 247 317 417 517 6:17 7:17 8:.00 9:00 10:00 11:00
@ Metro Springfield Stop B 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 322 422 522 6220 7:20 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04
® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 9:25 10:25 11:25 1225 1:25 2:25 325 425 525 6:23 7:23 806 9:06 10:06 11:06
( New Town Rd/Risdon Rd 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 528 6:26 7:26 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 535 6:33 7:33 813 913 10:13 11:13
QHobart City, Collins St 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3146 4:46 546 6:43 7:43 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22
naetro

WHO OPERATES |50, 10
MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

510, X10

Sunday/Public Holidays
T’ ROUTE NUMBER

am am pm pm pm pm

Austins Ferry, Arncliffe Rd 8:39 10:39 12:39 2:39 439 643
(© Hilton Rd/Edgar St 8:43 10:43 12:43 2:43 4143 647
© Adelphi Rd/Box Hill Rd 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:50 4:50 6:54
(® Claremont, Main Rd 8:53 10:53 12:53 2:53 4:53  6:56
G Glenorchy Interchange Stop H 9:05 11:05 1:05 3:05 5:05 7:05
@® Metro Springfield Stop B 910 11:10 1:10 310 5:10 7:09
® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 914 11:14 1:14 314 514 7:12
(D New Town Rd/Risdon Rd 917 11:17  1:A7 317 517 744
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Strahan St~ 9:24 11:24 1:24 3224 524 7:21
Q Hobart City, Collins St 9:33 11:33  1:33 3:33 5:33 7:31

Explanations

Wheelchair accessible bus
s Journey continues to Hobart City on school days only

510, X10 from Hobart City towards Austins Ferry & Granton

Monday to Friday

et ROUTE NUMBER 510 | 510 | 510 510 | 510 | 510 | 510

@ Hobart City Interchange Stop E - - - - - - - - - - 302 329 - 347 403
@ Hobart City Interchange Stop F - - - - - - - - - 316 - - 402 - -
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St - - - - - - - - - - 311 338 - 356 412
(D New Town Rd/Risdon Rd - - - - - - - - - - 321 348 - 405 420
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd - - - - - - - - - - 326 353 - 409 424
G Metro Springfield, Main Rd - - - - - - - - - - 331 358 - 413 4:28
@ Glenorchy Interchange Stop D 749 819 911 1011 1141 12211 111 241 3:11 - 338 405 - 420 435
@ Claremont, Main Rd 758 829 920 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:22 - 349 415 - 430 445
© Adelphi Rd/Box Hill Rd 8:01 832 923 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:26 3:41 352 418 4:27 4:33 448
(© Hilton Rd/Edgar St - - - - - - - - - 345 - - 43 - -
Austins Ferry, Arncliffe Rd 815 846 9:38 10:38 11:33 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:41 349 4:08 4:33 4:35 448 5:02
(® Hestercombe Estate, Sharron Dr - - - - - - - - - 353 - - 439 - -

Monday to Friday (cont)

ma3> ROUTE NUMBER

pm  pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm

@ Hobart City Interchange Stop E - - - - - 549 - 619 6149 740 840 940 10:40
@ Hobart City Interchange Stop F 431 5:.01 - 53 - - 6:14 - - - - - -
@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St - - - - - 558 - 6:226 656 7:46 846 9:46 10:46
(D New Town Rd/Risdon Rd - - - - - 6:05 - 6:32 702 751 851 9:51 10:51
® Moonah Shops, Main Rd - - - - - 6:08 - 635 7:05 7:53 853 9:53 10:53
@® Metro Springfield, Main Rd - - - - - 611 - 6:38 708 756 856 9:56 10:56
@ Glenorchy Interchange Stop D - - b5 - 545 6:17 - 644 714 802 9:02 10:01 11:00
(® Claremont, Main Rd - - 525 - 5555 6:26 - 6:53 723 811 911 10:10 11:09
© Adelphi Rd/Box Hill Rd 456 526 528 556 558 6:29 6:39 656 7:25 813 913 10:12 11:11
(© Hilton Rd/Edgar St 5:00 5:30 - 6:00 - - 643 - - - - - -
Austins Ferry, Arncliffe Rd 504 534 542 604 6:12 643 647 7:09 7:38 826 926 10:25 11:24
(® Hestercombe Estate, Sharron Dr 5.08 5:38 - 6:08 - - 6:51 - - - - - -

WHO OPERATES | 1o ctre

MY SERV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 20 JANUARY 2019

510, X10

Saturday
T’ ROUTE NUMBER 510 | 510 | 510 | 510 | 510 | 510 | 510 | 510 | 510 | 510
am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange Stop E 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3140 4:40 540 6:40 7:40 840 9:40 10:40

(@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 8:47 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3148 448 548 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46
(@ New Town Rd/Risdon Rd 853 956 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:51 10:51
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 8:57 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 500 6:00 653 753 853 953 10:53
@® Metro Springfield, Main Rd 9:01 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 404 504 6:04 656 7:56 8:56 9:56 10:56
@ Glenorchy Interchange Stop D 9:07 10:10 11:10 1210 1:10 210 310 410 5:10 6:10 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02
® Claremont, Main Rd 916 10:19 11:19 1219 1:19 2119 319 419 519 6:19 7:10 810 9:10 10:10 11:10
(© Adelphi Rd/Box Hill Rd 919 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 322 422 522 622 713 813 913 10:13 11:13
Austins Ferry, Arncliffe Rd 9:33 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27

Sunday/Public Holidays

map ROUTE NUMBER

am am pm pm pm pm
@ Hobart City Interchange Stop E 9:40 11:40 1:40 3:40 5:40 7:40

(@ Nth Hobart, Elizabeth St/Pitt St 9:46 11:46 1:46 3:46 5146 7:46
(@ New Town Rd/Risdon Rd 9:53 11:53 1:53 3563 553 7:51
(® Moonah Shops, Main Rd 9:56 11:56 1:56 3:56 5:56 7:53
©® Metro Springfield, Main Rd 10:00 12:00 2:00 4:00 6:00 7:56
@ Glenorchy Interchange Stop D 10:06 12:06 2:06 4:06 6:06 8:02
® Claremont, Main Rd 10:15 12:15 2115 415 6:15 8:11
(© Adelphi Rd/Box Hill Rd 10:18 12:18 218 418 6:18 8:14
Austins Ferry, Arncliffe Rd 10:32 12:32 2:32  4:32 6:32  8:27

Explanations
Wheelchair accessible bus

WHO OPERATES | 1o ctre

MY S E RV'CE? @ metrotas.com.au

Q 132201

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




